B.—95. 34

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS II—LAW AND JUSTICE—continued.

Ttem.

10

12
13
14
15
16
17

18
19

20

21

22

30
31

32

33
34

35
36
37
38
39

40

4l
42

RESIDENT MAGISTRATES’ & WARDENY’
COURTS—continued.

VOTE No. 20—continued.
Interpreter (also Supreme Court £50, and
Native £100) ..
Clerk at Onehunga and Otahuhu
Travelling Allowance
Papakura, Mercer, Wainku, and ]’oﬁ Waikato—
Resident Magistrate ( also Registration and
Returning Officer £25, and Coroner feeb)
Travelling Allowance
Clerk
Clerk and Intelpreter at Wainku and Po1t,
Waikato (also £75 irom Native Office and |
travelling expenses £25) .
Bailiffs
Wangarei, Wangarei IIezzds and meu—
Resident Magistrate (ftlso Collector of
Customs £200, Returning and Registration

1878-79.

Officer £25, Reglstmr of Births &c. icex)
Baillifft - .
Katpara—

Resident Magistrate at Pouto Poimnt (cLlS() |
Officer in Charge of Customs £250) e

Clerk (also £100 from Native Office) ?

Bailiff

Waimate, Whangaroa, and Russell— i

Resident Magistrate (also £250 from Native |
Office, Coroner fees, and Registration andw
Returning Officer ml) o

Travelling Allowance .

Clerk (also Native Office £70)

Clerk at Whangaroa (also Customs 96100)

Clerk at Kawakawa (also Sergeant Con-
stabulary £164 5s.)

Clerk at Russell

Office Cleaner )

Mongonui and Ahipara—

Clerk and Interpreter (also £150 Native,
Customs £50, Registrar Births &c. Fees,
and Meteorological Observer £25)

Hokianga—

Resident Magistrate (also Customs £265, Coro-
ner fees, and Registrar of Births, &e., fees) |

Clerk (also £37 10s. from Native Ofﬁce and |
£37 10s. Native Land Court) \

Hamilton, Newcastle, Cambridge, and Rangiriri—

Resident M'Wlstratc (also Returning and
Remscmtion Officer £20)

Travellin g Allowance

Clerk and Interpreter (also Clerk District
Court £30)

Travelling Allowance

Bailiff

Clerk at Alexandra (also Constabulary
£109 10s.)

Taupo—

Resident Magistrate (also Inspector Con-
stabulary .;6400) .
Bailiff

Raglon—

Resident Magistrate (also Native Office £175)
Thames—

‘Warden and Resident M‘lé]str&te

Yorage Allowance

50 0
170 0
15 0
250 O
50 O
170 0
100 0
Fees
100 ©
30 0
100 0
100 0
30 O
200 0O
750
70 0
30 0
18 5
200 0

6 10
50 0
120 0
75 0
400 0
100 O
150 O
54 15
150 0
18 5
50 0
Fees
125 0
600 O
54 15

oo

SO D

SO

SO coce

o

o] Qoo SO




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

