Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS II.—LAW AND JUSTICE—continued.

1		1878–79.					
}			s.	d.	£	8.	 d.
	RESIDENT MAGISTRATES' & WARDENS' COURTS—continued.						
	VOTE No. 20—continued.						
9	Interpreter (also Supreme Court £50, and Native £100)	50	Ö	o			
10	Clerk at Onehunga and Otahuhu	170	0	O			
11	Travelling Allowance Papakura, Mercer, Waiuku, and Port Waikato—	15	0	0			
12	Resident Magistrate (also Registration and		_				
13	Returning Officer £25, and Coroner fees) Travelling Allowance	$\begin{array}{c} 250 \\ 50 \end{array}$		0			
14	Clerk	170		o			
15	Clerk and Interpreter at Waiuku and Port						
	Waikato (also £75 from Native Office and travelling expenses £25)	100	0	o			
16	Bailiffs	\mathbf{Fe}	es				
17	Wangarei, Wangarei Heads, and Waipu— Resident Magistrate (also Collector of						
	Customs £200, Returning and Registration						
18	Officer £25, Registrar of Births &c. fees) Bailiff	$\frac{100}{30}$	0	0			
10	Kaipara—	30	Ü	U			
19	Resident Magistrate at Pouto Point (also	100	Δ				
20	Officer in Charge of Customs £250) Clerk (also £100 from Native Office)	100 100	0	0			
$\overline{21}$	Bailiff	30	0	0			
22	Waimate, Whangaroa, and Russell— Resident Magistrate (also £250 from Native)						
22	Office, Coroner fees, and Registration and						
00	Returning Officer nil)	200	0	0			
$\begin{array}{c c} 23 \\ 24 \end{array}$	Travelling Allowance Clerk (also Native Office £70)	75 70	0	0			
25	Clerk at Whangaroa (also Customs £100)	30	0	0			
26	Clerk at Kawakawa (also Sergeant Constabulary £164 5s.)	18	5	o			
27	Clerk at Russell	200	0	0			
28	Office Cleaner	6	10	0			
29	Clerk and Interpreter (also £150 Native,						
	Customs £50, Registrar Births &c. Fees,	70	'n				
	and Meteorological Observer £25) Hokianga—	50	0	0			
30	Resident Magistrate (also Customs £265, Coro-	100	^				
31	ner fees, and Registrar of Births, &c., fees) Clerk (also £37 10s. from Native Office, and	120	0	0			
-	£37 10s. Native Land Court)	75	0	0			
32	Hamilton, Newcastle, Cambridge, and Rangiriri— Resident Magistrate (also Returning and						
02	Registration Officer £20)	400	0	0			
33	Travelling Allowance	100	0	0			
34	Clerk and Interpreter (also Clerk District Court £30)	150	0	o			
35	Travelling Allowance		15	0			
$\begin{vmatrix} 36 \\ 37 \end{vmatrix}$	Bailiff Clerk at Alexandra (also Constabulary	150	0	O			
0,	£109 10s.)	18	5	0			
38	Taupo— Resident Magistrate (also Inspector Con-						
90	stabulary £400)	50	0	0			
39	Bailiff	Fee	es				
40	Raglan— Resident Magistrate (also Native Office £175)	125	0	0			
	Thames—						
$\begin{array}{c} 41 \\ 42 \end{array}$	Warden and Resident Magistrate Forage Allowance	$\begin{array}{c} 600 \\ 54 \end{array}$	0 15	0	1.7		